THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

TUESDAY., DECEMBER 09, 2014

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:00 AM

14-90346
#1

13-90377

14-90027

#2

#3

THOMAS D WHITE / SAMANTHA N WHITE

Reaffirmation Agreement
Delta County Credit Union
Re: 2009 Dodge Journey

TRUSTEE: DARRELL R. DETTMANN
ATTORNEY: JAMES J. VIAU (SAMANTHA N WHITE, THOMAS D WHITE)

CONNIE LYNN BATTYE

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (CONNIE LYNN BATTYE)

JODI L. KUKURA

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (JODI L. KUKURA)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 09, 2014 HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE
09:00 AM
13-90062 KEVIN W. SOCIA / SHARON D. SOCIA
#4 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (KEVIN W. SOCIA, SHARON D. SOCIA)
ATTORNEY: CARA KORHONEN (KEVIN W. SOCIA, SHARON D. SOCIA)

14-90183 DANIEL R WALSH

#5 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: NICHOLAS A. REYNA (DANIEL R WALSH)

11-90649 RODNEY R. WOODWARD / KAREN S. WOODWARD

#6 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (KAREN S. WOODWARD, RODNEY R. WOODWARD)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 09, 2014 HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE
09:00 AM
11-90524 KEVIN CARL ROEDIG
#7 Adj Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: DAVID E. BULSON (KEVIN CARL ROEDIG)

13-90023 STEVEN CHARLES SHARRETT / SUZANNE BRADLEY SHARRETT

#8 Adj Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: DAVID E. BULSON (STEVEN CHARLES SHARRETT, SUZANNE BRADLEY
SHARRETT)

14-90357 MELVIN D BACKMAN

#9 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (MELVIN D BACKMAN)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

TUESDAY., DECEMBER 09, 2014

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:00 AM

14-90370
#10

14-90358
#11

14-90364
#12

ROONGROTE BENNETT / NANCY BENNETT

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: CARA KORHONEN (NANCY BENNETT, ROONGROTE BENNETT)

MONICA M BENSON

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ADAM J. GANTZ (MONICA M BENSON)

GARRY C CONNELL / KAREN E CONNELL

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: CHARLES W. MILLER (GARRY C CONNELL, KAREN E CONNELL)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 09, 2014 HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE
09:00 AM
14-90351 SHAON MICHAEL DEGREIF / KIMBERLY SUE DEGREIF
#13 Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: DAVID E. BULSON (KIMBERLY SUE DEGREIF, SHAON MICHAEL DEGREIF)

14-90353 PATRICIA ANN EDDY

#14 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (PATRICIAANN EDDY)

14-90372 ROBERT CHRISTOPHER FAULL / CRYSTAL LEE FAULL

#15 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (CRYSTAL LEE FAULL , ROBERT CHRISTOPHER FAULL)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

TUESDAY., DECEMBER 09, 2014

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:00 AM

14-90352
#16

14-90347
#17

14-90360
#18

BRIAN DAVID KNOLL / KATHLEEN MARY KNOLL

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL J. PALID (BRIAN DAVID KNOLL, KATHLEEN MARY KNOLL)

BRIAN S. SHARON / DARLA R. KROUPA

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: CARA KORHONEN (BRIAN S. SHARON, DARLA R. KROUPA)

RENEE SLEEMAN

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: CARA KORHONEN (RENEE SLEEMAN)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

TUESDAY., DECEMBER 09, 2014

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:00 AM

14-90369

#19

14-90333

14-90310

#20

#21

COREY GEORGE STRICKLAND

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: DAVID E. BULSON (COREY GEORGE STRICKLAND)

WILLIAM JAMES ARNOST

Adj Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (WILLIAM JAMES ARNOST)

CHARLES F. DANTES

Adj Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (CHARLES F. DANTES)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 09, 2014 HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE
09:00 AM
14-90316 WILLIAM JOSEPH HARRIS / HELEN MARIE HARRIS
#22 Adj Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: NORMAN P. MOORE (HELEN MARIE HARRIS, WILLIAM JOSEPH HARRIS)

14-90317 DAVID WARREN HOUGHTON

#23 Adj Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: DAVID E. BULSON (DAVID WARREN HOUGHTON)

13-90062 KEVIN W. SOCIA / SHARON D. SOCIA

#24 Adj. Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (KEVIN W. SOCIA, SHARON D. SOCIA)
ATTORNEY: CARA KORHONEN (KEVIN W. SOCIA, SHARON D. SOCIA)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 09, 2014 HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE
09:00 AM
14-90247 MICHAEL JAMES WILSON / SAMARA R. WILSON
#25 Adj. Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (MICHAEL JAMES WILSON, SAMARA R. WILSON)

13-90377 CONNIE LYNN BATTYE

#26 Motion to Modify
Chapter 13 Plan
After Confirmation

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (CONNIE LYNN BATTYE)

12-90169 DANIEL KENNETH BERGSMA

#27 Application for Attorney Fees and
Expenses to Debtors' Counsel

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: DAVID E. BULSON (DANIEL KENNETH BERGSMA)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

MARQUETTE CALENDAR

TUESDAY., DECEMBER 09, 2014

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:00 AM

14-90369
#28

13-90148
#29

COREY GEORGE STRICKLAND

Debtor's Objection to Claim No. 2
Filed by The Huntington National Bank

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: DAVID E. BULSON (COREY GEORGE STRICKLAND)

TIMOTHY J. TACHICK

Motion for Relief From
Automatic Stay

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (TIMOTHY J. TACHICK)
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TUESDAY., DECEMBER 09, 2014

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:30 AM

09-90464
#30

14-90204
#31

12-90605
#32

CLARK LEO PELLEGRINI

Debtor's Objection To
Trustee's Final Report

ATTORNEY:
ATTORNEY':

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY':
ATTORNEY:

ELISABETH M. VON EITZEN (DARRELL R. DETTMANN)
RICHARD T. HEIDEN (DARRELL R. DETTMANN)
DARRELL R. DETTMANN

DAVID E. BULSON (CLARK LEO PELLEGRINI)
STEPHEN B. GROW (DARRELL R. DETTMANN)

RUSSELL LEE LEWIS / DONNA JEANNE LEWIS

Adj. United States Trustee's Motion
to Dismiss Pursuant to 11 U.S.C.
Section 707(b)(1)

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: MICHELE HEBNER (DONNA JEANNE LEWIS, RUSSELL LEE LEWIS)

DARRELL R. DETTMANN

BUCKNELL INVESTMENT COMPANY

Notice of Intent to
Abandon Real Estate
to: Clinton Bucknell

ATTORNEY: RUDOLPH F. PERHALLA (BUCKNELL INVESTMENT COMPANY)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 09, 2014 HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE
09:30 AM
14-90308 LING, LLC
#33 Joint Motion of Debtor and

Great Lakes Foods, LLC for
Entry of an Order (I) Granting
Adequate Protection and

(Il) Granting Liens and
Superpriority Claims

ATTORNEY: DANE P. BAYS (LING, LLC)

14-90309 LAKES SUPER MARKET, INC.

#34 Joint Motion of Debtor and Great
Lakes Foods, LLC for Entry of an
Order (1) Granting Adequate
Protection, (ll) Authorizing
Debtor to Obtain Post-Petition
Financing and (lll) Granting
Liens and Superpriority Claims

ATTORNEY: DANE P. BAYS (LAKES SUPER MARKET, INC.)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

TUESDAY., DECEMBER 09, 2014 HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:30 AM

14-90309 LAKES SUPER MARKET, INC.

#35 Adj Motion for Order Approving
Stipulation to Use Cash Collateral
and Granting Adequate Protection
to Nash Finch Company

ATTORNEY: DANE P. BAYS (LAKES SUPER MARKET, INC.)

14-90309 LAKES SUPER MARKET, INC.

#36 Adj Motion for Order Approving
Stipulation to Use Cash
Collateral and Granting
Adequate Protection to
Superior National Bank
& Trust Company

ATTORNEY: DANE P. BAYS (LAKES SUPER MARKET, INC.)
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